
Class July August September Rider Horse Total Earnings Year End Eligible? Year End Placing
Ltd. Non Pro

50.00 30.00 50.00 Lyne Frey Smart Little Gun 130.00 Yes 1
30.00 37.00 Kassidy Holloway This Hick Smokes 67.00 Yes 2
20.00 22.50 0.00 Louise Harris Ruby 42.50 Yes 4

0.00 0.00 25.00 Ryan Kent
JM Colonial Sextana 
Man 25.00 Yes 5

0.00 25.00 Robert Bregman Robust Twilight 25.00 Yes 5
45.00 0.00 Butch Miller Imdunrufinit 45.00 Yes 3
15.00 Warren Churchman Smart Quintana 15.00 No 6

0.00 Carlie Giles Wimpy Daboss 0.00 No
0.00 Duane Smith Dealin in Tinseltown 0.00 No

0.00 Diane Arnoldt DH Genuine Boonsmal 0.00 No
0.00 Shelley Hagan Dazzle Disco 0.00 No

Non-Pro
240.00 240.00 240.00 Werner Bohner Casey 720.00 Yes 1

0.00 0.00 0.00 Jacquie Gowing Sickum Dog 0.00 Yes 2

Open Boxing
110.00 112.00 96.00 Lyne Frey Smart Little Gun 318.00 Yes 1

66.00 84.00 72.00 Michelle Miller Schira Lenas Lil Star 222.00 Yes 2
44.00 Hayley Bathgate Rosie N Boomer 44.00 No 5

0.00 0.00 0.00 Louise Harris Ruby 0.00 Yes
0.00 28.00 48.00 Cheryl Hodgkin Lil Miss Rowdy 76.00 Yes 3
0.00 0.00 0.00 Butch Miller Imdunrufinit 0.00 Yes

56.00 Shelley Hagan Dazzle Disco 56.00 No 4
0.00 Tara Chambers Sevensremenicchick 0.00 No

0.00 24.00 Ryan Kent
JM Colonial Sextana 
Man 24.00 Yes 6

0.00 Lisa Mayer Ponoka 0.00 No
0.00 Diane Arnoldt DH Genuine Boonsmal 0.00 No

Green as Grass Rider

56.00 0.00 Diane Arnoldt DH Genuine Boonsmal 56.00 No
42.00 Sally Pelleboer LL Missy's Nu Cash 42.00 No
28.00 48.00 Jen Kay Jacks Koko Monster 76.00 Yes 1
14.00 0.00 20.00 Beverley Sheremeto Sheza Helluva Chex 34.00 Yes 4

0.00 24.00 0.00 Robert Nagle Peptos Lil Dude 24.00 Yes 5
0.00 0.00 Robert Bregman Robust Twilight 0.00 Yes
0.00 0.00 50.00 Butch Miller Imdunrufinit 50.00 Yes 3

0.00 36.00 30.00 Ryan Kent
JM Colonial Sextana 
Man 66.00 Yes 2

0.00 Michelle Durnin DDOL Smoke N Two 0.00 No
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12.00 Warren Churchman Smart Quintana 12.00 No 6

Open
156.00 160.00 240.00 Werner Bohner Casey 556.00 Yes 1
104.00 96.00 0.00 Jacquie Gowing Sickum Dog 200.00 Yes 2

0.00 64.00 Greg Crispin SJR Diamond Sierra 64.00 Yes 3
0.00 Jeanette Martin Smart Jailbird No
0.00 Lisa Mayer Ponoka No
0.00 Chet Martin Cheyanne No

Novice Horse Open
108.00 60.00 120.00 Sherry Black Electric Bill 288.00 Yes 1

72.00 Greg Crispin Boomernic N Cat 72.00
0.00 Hayley Bathgate Rosie N Boomer 0.00
0.00 Sally Pelleboer LL Missy's Nu Cash 0.00

100.00 Jeanette Martin Smart Jailbird 100.00
13.33 Chet Martin Annie 13.33
13.33 Chet Martin North 13.33
13.33 Chet Martin Smoothie 13.33

Ranch Riding & Boxing
64.00 70.00 Jen Kay Jacks Koko Monster 134.00 Yes 2
48.00 14.00 32.00 Lyne Frey Smart Little Gun 94.00 Yes 4
32.00 56.00 56.00 Michelle Miller Schira Lenas Lil Star 144.00 Yes 1

8.00 Sally Pelleboer LL Missy's Nu Cash 8.00 No

8.00 42.00 56.00 Diane Arnoldt DH Genuine Boonsmal 106.00 Yes 3

0.00 0.00 0.00 Ryan Kent
JM Colonial Sextana 
Man 0.00 Yes

0.00 84.00 Kassidy Holloway This Hick Smokes 84.00 Yes 5
0.00 Butch Miller Imdunrufinit 0.00 No

14.00 Lisa Mayer Ponoka 14.00 No 6
0.00 Carlie Giles Wimpy Daboss 0.00 No
0.00 Duane Smith Great Loco 0.00 No
0.00 Ralph Miller MM Gotcha Cash 0.00 No
0.00 8.00 Cheryl Hodgkin Lil Miss Rowdy 8.00 Yes

8.00 Victoria Seip Tivios Dually 8.00 Yes
0.00 Tara Chambers Sevensremenicchick 0.00 No
0.00 Duane Smith Dealin in Tinseltown 0.00 No

0.00 Beverley Sheremeto Sheza Helluva Chex 0.00 No
0.00 Robert Nagle Peptos Lil Dude 0.00 No

0.00 Warren Churchman Smart Quintana 0.00 No
Herdwork, Open Bridle

110.00 108.00 96.00 Jon Walker Bob 314.00 Yes 1



66.00 0.00 Diane Arnoldt DH Genuine Boonsmal 66.00 Yes 4
44.00 90.00 48.00 Werner Bohner Casey 182.00 Yes 2

0.00 0.00 0.00 Ryan Kent
JM Colonial Sextana 
Man 0.00 Yes

0.00 0.00 72.00 Steve Wilson J.R. 72.00 Yes 3
0.00 0.00 24.00 Jacquie Gowing Sickum Dog 24.00 Yes 6

72.00 Shelley Hagan Dazzle Disco 72.00 No
54.00 Jeanette Martin Smart Jailbird 54.00 No
36.00 0.00 Jacquie Gowing You QT Cat 36.00 Yes 5

0.00 Cody Sabila Luna 0.00 No
0.00 Ralph Miller MM Gotcha Cash 0.00 No
0.00 Chet Martin Blackie 0.00 No
0.00 Alex Simoes Lena 0.00 No
0.00 Lisa Mayer Ponoka 0.00 No

Green as Grass Herdwork

92.00 0.00 Diane Arnoldt DH Genuine Boonsmal 92.00 No 3
69.00 38.00 Jen Kay Jacks Koko Monster 107.00 Yes 2

46.00 Ryan Kent
JM Colonial Sextana 
Man 46.00 No

23.00 Michelle Durnin DDOL Smoke N Two 23.00 No
0.00 Cheryl Hodgkin Lil Miss Rowdy 0.00 No
0.00 76.00 85.00 Lyne Frey Smart Little Gun 161.00 Yes 1
0.00 6.33 8.50 Robert Nagle Peptos Lil Dude 14.83 Yes 5
0.00 6.33 8.50 Beverley Sheremeto Sheza Helluva Chex 14.83 Yes 5
SCR Anne Harper Reyvin Cats 0.00 No

57.00 8.50 Michelle Miller Schira MM Gotcha Cash 65.50 Yes 4
6.33 8.50 Butch Miller Imdunrufinit 14.83 Yes 5

51.00 Victoria Seip Tivios Dually No  

Youth
10 Alex Simoes Lena 10 No

0 Cody Sabila Luna 0 No


